
Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Bet Cum

Bob R's usual Number Profit

£100 per point

01/08/2008 War Native 50 pts win at Evs WON £5,000.00 129 £62,259.50

King Hanson 5 pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£1,000.00 130 £61,259.50

Master of Arts N/R (Ballotted out) N/R £0.00 131 £61,259.50

02/08/2008 Lush lashes 16 pts win at 13/8 2nd -£1,600.00 132 £59,659.50

Action Impact 30 pts win at 2/1 WON £6,000.00 133 £65,659.50

Theory 8 pts ew at 11/4 unpl -£1,600.00 134 £64,059.50

Above two 10 pts ew double 7/4 & 11/4 won+unpl -£2,000.00 135 £62,059.50

Diddums 12 pts win at 13/8 WON £1,950.00 136 £64,009.50

Holyrood 10 pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 137 £63,009.50

Full Toss 3 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £120.00 138 £63,129.50

Golden Rosie 10 pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£2,000.00 139 £61,129.50

Atlantic Sport 5 pts ew at 9/1 3rd £400.00 140 £61,529.50

Blessing 8 pts win 15/8 unpl -£800.00 141 £60,729.50

Olynard 8 pts ew take 7/2 WON £3,360.00 142 £64,089.50

03/08/2008 Cosmodrome 5 pts win at 3/1 unpl -£500.00 143 £63,589.50

06/08/2008 Hippolytus 10 pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 144 £62,589.50

Rochefort 4 pts ew at 5/1 2nd 1/4 odd £100.00 145 £62,689.50

07/08/2008 Russian George 6 pts win at 11/4 upl -£600.00 146 £62,089.50

Poyle Meg 25 Pts win at 2/1 3rd -£2,500.00 147 £59,589.50

08/08/2008 Masmah 12 pts win at 9/4 WON £2,700.00 148 £62,289.50

Battle of Hastings 8 pts ew at 11/1 WON £10,560.00 149 £72,849.50

Against the Rules 10 pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£2,000.00 150 £70,849.50

09/08/2008 Perks 15 Pts ew at 6/1 WON £11,250.00 151 £82,099.50

Jobe 25 pts win at 6/5 WON £3,000.00 152 £85,099.50

Perfect Star 4 Pts ew at 11/2 WON £2,640.00 153 £87,739.50

Crackentorp 10 pts ew at 3/1 WON £3,600.00 154 £91,339.50

11/08/2008 Apotheosis 5 Pts ew 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 155 £90,339.50

12/08/2008 Buddist Monk 16 pts ew at 9/4 2nd -£700.00 156 £89,639.50

Pergamon 8 pts win 15/8 2nd -£800.00 157 £88,839.50

Chief Editor 8 pts win 15/8 2nd -£800.00 158 £88,039.50

13/08/2008 Myanmar 16 pts win at 5/4 2nd -£1,600.00 159 £86,439.50

River Dee 10pts ew at 11/2 2nd £100.00 160 £86,539.50

Too Tall 8 Pts win at 15/8 unpl -£800.00 161 £85,739.50

Always There 8 Pts ew take 6/1 2nd £160.00 162 £85,899.50

14/08/2008 Night Rocket 5 Pts win at 2/1 WON £1,000.00 163 £86,899.50

General Ting 20 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£2,000.00 164 £84,899.50

Jamies Choice 12 Pts win at 9/4 WON £2,700.00 165 £87,599.50

15/08/2008 Definitely 5 pts ew at 7/1 2nd £200.00 166 £87,799.50

Almiqdaad 20 Pts win at 7/4 WON £3,500.00 167 £91,299.50

Laddies Poker Two 10 Pts win at 9/2 3rd -£1,000.00 168 £90,299.50

Equoie De Nuit 10 Pts ew at 10/1 2nd £1,000.00 169 £91,299.50

Titan Triumph 3 Pts ew at 16/1 3rd £660.00 170 £91,959.50

Just Like a Woman 2pt ew saver at 5/1 unpl -£400.00 171 £91,559.50

16/08/2008 Greensward 6 Pts win at 5/2 WON £1,500.00 172 £93,059.50

Zuzu 5 Pts win evens WON £500.00 173 £93,559.50

Berry Baby 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 174 £91,559.50



Sunny Spells 3 Pts ew at 20/1, 10pts ew 25/1 unpl -£2,600.00 175 £88,959.50

Spanish Moon 8 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,200.00 176 £90,159.50

Efiso Princess 3 Pts ew at 16/1 3rd £660.00 177 £90,819.50

17/08/2008 Beyond our Reach 8 Pts win at 7/4 3rd -£800.00 178 £90,019.50

Stagragzy 15 Pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£3,000.00 179 £87,019.50

Tropical Paradise 5 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £4,200.00 180 £91,219.50

21/08/2008 Ethaara 8 Pts win at 15/8 WON £1,500.00 181 £92,719.50

Formation 5 Pts ew at 14/1 3rd D Heat £125.00 182 £92,844.50

First Avenue 6 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£600.00 183 £92,244.50

22/08/2008 Midday 12 Pts win at 9/4 3rd 11/8 -£1,200.00 184 £91,044.50

Armure 16 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£3,200.00 185 £87,844.50

Purple Sage 6 Pts win at 7/2 unpl -£600.00 186 £87,244.50

Fitz Flyer 8 Pts ew at 14/1 5th -£1,600.00 187 £85,644.50

Perfect Class 8 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£1,600.00 188 £84,044.50

Safari Guide 1 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£200.00 189 £83,844.50

23/08/2008 Huntdown 15 Pts ew at 9/1 2nd £1,200.00 190 £85,044.50

Capeability 3 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£600.00 191 £84,444.50

Sericus 5 Pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£1,000.00 192 £83,444.50

Unbreak My Heart 5 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 193 £82,444.50

Izzy Lou 20 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£4,000.00 194 £78,444.50

Piazza San Pietro 5 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 195 £77,444.50

above two 5 pt ew double unpl -£1,000.00 196 £76,444.50

Winker Watson 10 Pts win at 3/1 unpl -£1,000.00 197 £75,444.50

Dalkey Girl 4 Pts ew at 20/1 unpl -£800.00 198 £74,644.50

24/08/2008 Darinlaur 30 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£3,000.00 199 £71,644.50

25/08/2008 Limpio 10 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£1,000.00 200 £70,644.50

Limpio & Titus Andronicus 5 Pts ew double unpl -£1,000.00 201 £69,644.50

Blowhole 20 Pts win at 11/4 3rd -£2,000.00 202 £67,644.50

Desert Phantom 12 pts win take 11/8 WON £1,650.00 203 £69,294.50

Proper 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON £1,800.00 204 £71,094.50

Tastahil 10 Pts win at 3/1 3rd -£1,000.00 205 £70,094.50

26/08/2008 Lisburn 5 Pts ew at 11/2 3rd £187.50 206 £70,282.00

Fazbee 12 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,650.00 207 £71,932.00

Rose Street 20 Pts win at 6/5 WON £2,400.00 208 £74,332.00

City Stable 10 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £6,000.00 209 £80,332.00

27/08/2008 Riggins 25 Pts win at 2/1 WON £5,000.00 210 £85,332.00

Tartan Gunna 15 Pts ew at 3/1 unpl -£3,000.00 211 £82,332.00

28/08/2008 Amicus Meus 8 Pts win at 7/2 WON £2,800.00 212 £85,132.00

Dream Champion 8 Pts win at 6/4 4th -£800.00 213 £84,332.00

29/08/2008 Perfect Pride 8 Pts ew at 9/2 WON £4,320.00 214 £88,652.00

Royal Raider 20 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£2,000.00 215 £86,652.00

Long Distance 20 Pts win at 11/10 WON £2,200.00 216 £88,852.00

December 15 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£3,000.00 217 £85,852.00

Porthole 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 218 £83,852.00

30/08/2008 Muftarres 4 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£800.00 219 £83,052.00

Triple Aspect 25 pts win at 2/1 WON £5,000.00 220 £88,052.00

Hall Lee 5 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £2,400.00 221 £90,452.00

Aathaar 10 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 222 £89,452.00

Saloon 5Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 223 £88,452.00

Hall Lee 5 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £2,400.00 224 £90,852.00



31/08/2008 Demand 10 Pts ew a 7/1 unpl -£2,000.00 225 £88,852.00

Demini 5 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd -£100.00 226 £88,752.00

EW double above 2 5 Pts ew double unpl + 2nd -£1,000.00 227 £87,752.00


